
2018 Fall Festival September 8th and 9th, 2018
Committee Chair Ph# Email

Parish Representative Karyn Brunken 524-2412 karynb@sacred-heart-online.org

Lisa Rockweiler 963-6965 reedwest@rucs.net

Kathy Schulz 393-2873 schulz4@rucls.net

General Chair
Jenny Cunningham

C: 608-393-

6063 jennygirl62301@gmail.com

Gina Schultz

C: 651-253-

0234 gnschultz@rucls.net

Advertising Jennie Gawronski 963-1049 jennie@gawronskisigns.com

Lori Gavin

963-0969 

524-6416 lori@gavinbros.com

Tina Moritz 434-8462 tina.moritz@hotmail.com

Brat Stand Mike & Ann Rocha 768-0904 mikeandannrocha@yahoo.com

Bread from the Mound Mary Peterson 464-3102 peterson.m.e@hotmail.com

Car Show Bernie & Lisa Jernander

B- 963-8717          

L- 963-0971

bjernander@hotmail.com 

lisajernander@hotmail.com               

Lois Rose 524-6862 d.m.rose@charter.net

Barb Williams 768-1956 barbwilliams11@gmail.com 

Country Market Patti Farber  

H: 524-4068        

C:  495-1147 p.j.farber@gmail.com

Joan Brandt 524-4476 joanmbrandt@gmail.com

Tracy Gruber 524-3710 tandjgruber@hotmail.com 

Finance Council Wendy Bill 393-2006 bwbill@rucls.net

Food Stand Lori Gutierrez (PTO) 608-415-7866

Ham Mary Connors    608-415-1271 maryjconnors@gmail.com

Kids Games & 

Entertainment Patrick Andera 608-524-2412 faithformation@rucls.net

Kitchen Robin Meister 393-4914 robinmeister3@gmail.com

Maint. Engineer

Parish Council Joe Hasler

Parking Joe Hasler  H 524-4840 jjhasler@lgtlawfirm.com

Pickles/Beets Pam Tourdot 985-8646 pamkt@mwt.net 

Ruth Ann Gundrum 524-3156 gundrum.ruthann@yahoo.com

Robin Boland 495-0867 denrobboland@hotmail.com

Teresa Bass 524-6654 tbass@rucls.net

Nancy & Dave Hornack 963-7508 dnjd2005@yahoo.com

Helen Miller 524-4617 2ezmike@gmail.com

Mavis Johannes 524-3476 johannes@mwt.net

Tom Rockweiler 524-8596 tom.rockweiler@yahoo.com

Greg Rockweiler 524-3502 gregr@ltc.coop

Dave Rockweiler 524-2296 david.rockweiler@xerox.com

Tickets, Dinner Mary Jane Howard 524-2712

Vendor Room Lynn Severson 574-1086 lasever5@gmail.com

Saturday events Joey Lubasi 768-8768 jalubasi@gmail.com

Swiss Steak

Carry Outs

Auction

Raffle

Dining Room

Pie

Rolls


